Kl. 08:00
Holl 1

Holl 2

Holl 3

Holl 4

Holl 5

Holl 6

Holl 7

Holl 8

Holl 9

Holl 10

Yfirlit 3 Rangarbokkum, fostudag 14. juni "24

7v og eldri hryssur (+/-).

Fad.nr.

152016288216
1S2017236409
1S2020284156
1S2017284653

152015286566
152020280713
152017201219
1S2017265086

152016287379
152016287015
152020280600
152013236497

152019186428
152019186104
152018286990
152020137017

1S2016258301
152017201046
1S2015157777

Nafn
Reisn
Apena
Stuttblesa
Fjorgyn

Fridsemd
Leynd
Askja
Disa

Drifa
Vildis
Melros
Kolla

Svartulfur
Atli

Eida
Njérdur

iprott
Snerting
Olur

6v. Hryssur (+ / -)

152018286700
152018258592
152018285071
152018281964

152018282749
152018288107

152019101481
152018201802
152018286101
152018287121

Gildra
Dogg
Gléd
Lif

Lexia
Gydja

Maron
Freisting
Salka
Ragnheidur

Uppruni
Midfelli 2
Lundum Il

Skalakoti

Vestra-Fiflholti

Kalfholti
Valstrytu
Holateigi
Sydra-Holti

Bitru

Audsholtshjaleigu

Hemlu Il
Sélheimatungu

Hdkoti
Kirkjubze
Kroki
Hrisakoti

Hoélum
Skipaskaga
Reykjavéllum

Leirubakka
Kalfsstodum
Prestsbakka
Kvistum

Selfossi
Stéru-Mastungu

Aralind

Longu-Svarta
Kirkjubae
Torfabae

Brautarhlé / Kaffihlé x15min.

152019236417
152018287822
152018187659
152018265636

152019225200
152019281961

Hylling
Rusina
Dékkvi
Perla

Tinna
List

Lundum Il

Vesturkoti
Engjavatni
Grund Il

Reykjavik
Kvistum

A.eink.

7,40
7,61
7,80
8,01

7,69
7,77
7,96
7,97

7,57
8,01
8,02
8,12

7,50
7,94
8,04
8,30

8,25
8,43
8,48

7,17
7,49
7,81
7,84

7,80
8,06

7,71
7,86
8,04
8,20

7,68
7,87
8,16
8,32

7,56
7,78

®
RML
Synandi
Porvaldur Logi Einarsson
Julian Oliver T. Juraschek
Vignir Siggeirsson
Arni Bjorn Pélsson

isleifur Jénasson

Flosi Olafsson

Elvar Pormarsson
Sara Sigurbjornsdéttir

porvaldur Logi Einarsson
Matthias Leé Matthiasson
Vignir Siggeirsson

Arni Bjorn Palsson

Sigurdur Steingrimsson
Hjérvar Agustsson
Gudmundur F. Bjérgvinss.
Flosi Olafsson

Adalheidur A. Gudjoénsd.
Arni Bjérn Palsson
Hans bor Hilmarsson

Frida Hansen

porvaldur Logi Einarsson
Flosi Olafsson

Arni Bjorn Pélsson

pdrarinn Ragnarsson
Arni Bjorn Pélsson

Flosi Olafsson

Hjorvar Agustsson

Hanna Rdn Ingibergsdottir
Arni Bjorn Pélsson

Julian Oliver T. Juraschek
pdrarinn Ragnarsson
Sara Sigurbjérnsdottir
Arni Bjorn Pélsson

borvaldur Logi Einarsson
Hanna Run Ingibergsdottir



Holl 11

Holl 12

Holl 13

Holl 14

Holl 15

Holl 16

Holl 17

Holl 18

Holl 19

Holl 20

Holl 21

Holl 22

Holl 23

152018277241

152018201286
152018186596
152018255122

Heidrun

Hrénn
Kjarni
Olga

5v hryssur (+/-).

152019286217
152019286934
1$2019201802

152018188216
152019287121
152019284880

152019287123
152019282614
152019201007

1S2019257517
152019286902
152019265636

152019282449
152019284881
152019287819

152019287571
152019284978
152019286909

Utrés
Askja
Drottning

Magnus
Grada
Alisa

Varda
Heilladis
Alda

Von
Bjort
Gydja

Blokk

Bergey

Rdn

Fylking

Orka
Snaedrottning

Hadegishlé / x50min.

4v. Hryssur (+/-).

152020286700
152020286543
152020286905

152020287014
152020201134

152018101824
152020284976
1S2020286907

152016225172
152019282371

Gripla
Sélstjarna
Gersemi

Gleaesa
Birta

Hraunar
Fenja
Kras
Bjork
Eva

Haga

Hrafnsvik
Herridarhaoli
Leekjamoti I

bverholti
Arbae
Longu-Svartd

Midfelli 2
Torfabae
Strandarhjaleigu

Torfabae
Leekjarbakka
Flagveltu

Sydra-Skordugili
Feti
Grund Il

pjérsarbakka
Strandarhjaleigu
Vesturkoti

Austurasi
Hvolsvelli
Feti

Leirubakka
Harlaugsstodum
Feti

Audsholtshjaleigu
Olafsbergi

Skuggabrun
Hvolsvelli
Feti

Laugabakka
Hoélaborg

4v.-5v.-6v. stédhestar (+/-)

152020184862
152019135855

152019187372
152019184171

Gunnar
Legolas

Riddari
Spadi

Efra-Hvoli
Giljahlio

Brunast6dum 2
Fornusondum

7,90

8,20
8,39
8,53

7,60
7,81
7,96

7,67
7,83
7,87

7,97
8,05
8,16

8,07
8,15
8,20

8,07
8,08
8,19

8,21
8,24
8,24

7,55
7,90
7,95

7,60
8,08

8,00
8,12
8,14

8,11
8,16

7,93
7,58

7,91
8,22

Elvar Pormarsson

Olafur Andri Gudmundss.
Julian Oliver T. Juraschek
Arni Bjérn Palsson

Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Arni Bjorn Pélsson
Hjorvar Agustsson

borvaldur Logi Einarsson
Huni Hilmarsson
Elvar Pormarsson

Katrin Eva Grétarsdottir
Lea Schell
Arni Bjorn Pélsson

Asdis Osk Elvarsdottir
Bylgja Gauksdottir
Arni Bjérn Palsson

Lea Schell
Elvar Pormarsson
Pdrarinn Ragnarsson

Adalheidur A. Gudjoénsd.
Arni Bjérn Palsson
Bylgja Gauksdottir

Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Lea Schell
Olafur A. Gudmundss.

Rébert Bergmann
Arni Bjorn Pélsson

Arni Bjérn Pdlsson
Elvar bormarsson
Olafur A. Gudmundss.

Avar Orn Gudjénsson
Jén Arszell Bergmann

Arni Bjorn Pélsson
Huni Hilmarsson

Arni Bjorn Pélsson
Elvar bormarsson



Holl 24

Holl 25

Holl 26

Holl 27

Holl 28

Holl 29

152018288761
152019156814

152018166206
152019101034

152018186051
1S2018135940

152018177786
152018135941

152018188591
152018157298

152018166202
152019280468

Arsol
Straumur

Eimur
Baldvin

Fursti
Vetur
Fafnir
Salvar

Skugga-Sveinn
Hulinn

Hervir
Run

* Atlud lok um kl. 16:00.

Minni-Borg
Geitaskardi

Torfunesi
Margrétarhofi

0Oddhdli
Hellubae

Hofi |
Hellubae

Austurhlio 2
Breidstodum

Torfunesi
Eystri-Hdl

7,86
7,95

8,40
8,50

7,77
8,14

8,16
8,29

8,50
8,52

8,68
8,33

Jén Arszell Bergmann
Arni Bjérn Palsson

Arni Bjérn Palsson
Adalheidur A. Gudjénsd.

Arni Bjorn Pélsson
Elin Holst

Arni Bjérn Palsson
Bergur Jénsson

Arni Bjorn Pélsson
Adalheidur A. Gudjénsd.

Arni Bjdrn Palsson
Avar Orn Gudjénsson



